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Mistzrostwa Dolnego Śląska 14 lat i starsi
Nowa Ruda, 3 - 5/12/2020

Statystyka medalowa Wszystkie konkurencje

Mężczyzn Kobiet Wszystkie
Złoty SrebrnyBrązowy Złoty SrebrnyBrązowy Złoty SrebrnyBrązowy Razem

16 lat i starsi

1. Śląsk Wrocław 00601 POL 11 13 9 7 3 5 18 16 14 48
2. Juvenia Wrocław 00101 POL 1 - 2 10 8 1 11 8 3 22
3. Dziewiątka Dzierżoniów 00701 POL 4 - - - - - 4 - - 4
4. AZS AWF Wrocław 00201 POL 2 1 2 - 1 3 2 2 5 9
5. Delfin Gdynia 01910 POL 2 1 1 - - - 2 1 1 4
6. Atol Oleśnica 02401 POL 1 1 1 - 1 1 1 2 2 5

 Nisa Liberec NISLI CZE 1 2 2 - - - 1 2 2 5
8. Shark Rudna 02201 POL - - - 1 2 - 1 2 - 3
9. Szafir Wałbrzych 04601 POL - - - 1 - - 1 - - 1

 Start Wrocław' 05701 POL - - - 1 - - 1 - - 1
11. Delfinek Legnica 03801 POL - - 1 - 2 - - 2 1 3
12. Manta Jelcz-Laskowice 01101 POL - 1 - - - 1 - 1 1 2

 Orka Lubań 02101 POL - 1 1 - - - - 1 1 2
 Alfa Wałbrzych ALWAL POL - 1 - - - 1 - 1 1 2

15. Balti Bielawa 04001 POL - - - - - 1 - - 1 1
 Energetyk Zgorzelec 00501 POL - - 1 - - - - - 1 1

15 lat

1. Śląsk Wrocław 00601 POL 3 6 2 5 2 2 8 8 4 20
2. Juvenia Wrocław 00101 POL - 1 - 6 4 1 6 5 1 12
3. Shark Rudna 02201 POL 5 - - - - - 5 - - 5
4. Nisa Liberec NISLI CZE 4 1 - - - - 4 1 - 5
5. Neptun Świdnica 04901 POL - - - 3 2 - 3 2 - 5
6. Atol Oleśnica 02401 POL 3 1 1 - - - 3 1 1 5
7. Wankan Legnica 02601 POL 2 1 2 - 2 2 2 3 4 9
8. Just Swim Jelenia Góra 05201 POL - 1 - 2 1 1 2 2 1 5
9. Krośnicka Przystań 05801 POL - - 1 1 3 1 1 3 2 6

10. Orka Lubań 02101 POL - - - 1 2 - 1 2 - 3
11. Delfinek Legnica 03801 POL - - - 1 1 - 1 1 - 2
12. AZS AWF Katowice 00611 POL - - - 1 - 2 1 - 2 3
13. Wodny Świat Kudowa Zdr. 00901 POL 1 - 1 - - - 1 - 1 2
14. AZS AWF Wrocław 00201 POL - 3 - - - - - 3 - 3
15. Szafir Wałbrzych 04601 POL - 1 3 - - - - 1 3 4
16. Rokita Brzeg Dolny 00401 POL - - - - 1 1 - 1 1 2
17. Płetval Polkowice 00801 POL - 1 - - - - - 1 - 1
18. Manta Jelcz-Laskowice 01101 POL - - 1 - - 1 - - 2 2
19. Rekin Świebodzice 02001 POL - - 1 - - - - - 1 1

14 lat

1. Śląsk Wrocław 00601 POL 3 7 3 14 5 4 17 12 7 36
2. Juvenia Wrocław 00101 POL 10 4 1 4 4 - 14 8 1 23
3. TP Zielona Góra 00304 POL 3 2 1 2 1 1 5 3 2 10
4. Koral Wrocław 01001 POL 3 1 5 - - 3 3 1 8 12
5. Orka Lubań 02101 POL 1 3 - 1 - 1 2 3 1 6
6. Balti Bielawa 04001 POL 1 - 1 - - 1 1 - 2 3
7. Torpeda Oleśnica 03601 POL - - - - 4 - - 4 - 4
8. Atol Oleśnica 02401 POL - - 1 - 2 1 - 2 2 4
9. Just Swim Jelenia Góra 05201 POL - - - - 1 3 - 1 3 4

10. Zdrój Trzebnica 05601 POL - - 1 - 1 - - 1 1 2
 Manta Jelcz-Laskowice 01101 POL - - - - 1 1 - 1 1 2
 Shark Rudna 02201 POL - - - - 1 1 - 1 1 2

13. Energetyk Zgorzelec 00501 POL - 1 - - - - - 1 - 1
 Swimmers Centrum Ślęza 06401 POL - 1 - - - - - 1 - 1
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15. Neptun Świdnica 04901 POL - - - - - 1 - - 1 1
 Rekin Świebodzice 02001 POL - - 1 - - - - - 1 1
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